STATE OF NEW-MEXCO

ENERGY ano MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE

- OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
BOX 2088
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 8759J“

DATE__ /0~ £- F €

RE: Proposed
‘Proposgd DHC
Proposed '
Proposed SWD
Proposed WFX
Proposed PMX

Gentlemen:

| have examined the application dated TP 7 - L

1000 RIO BRAZOS ROAD
AZTEC, NEW MEXICO 87410
(505) 334-6178

M-20-2 LA-20]

~ » / : '
for the%/‘/ £y 0///)[65 ﬂfj’ [ZQ’/(’V #/
o

Operator Lease and Well No,

~and my recommendations are as follows:
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77

Unit, S=T-R
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Yours truly,
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PH. 505-325-5093

MEeRRION OIL & Gas CORPORATION

September 16, 1986

State of New Mexico

Energy and Minerals Department
0il Conservation Division

P. 0. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Dear Sir:

P.O. Box 840 3 Tt
FARMINGTON, NEW Msxmorw

e C%(}/q:\ AR
e
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) (s o
42§v4%72§ii§:i;}jZ;Lﬁg/

6O fars el .

1180' FSL and 1125' FWI)
(SeC. 20, T26N, R2Z2W
Rio Arriba Co., New Mexico

Sefd Fec: S0
Re: gCursor No. 1}__

The above referred to location is for a well to be drilled to the Gallup

Formation. Due to a topographic ravine to the West and a well site on the
South, it is necessary to stake an unorthodox location. Certified Letters have
been sent to the offsetting operators advising them of the proposed location.

We hereby request administrative

drilling.

approval of this unorthodox location for

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Yours truly,

MERRION OIL & GAS CORPORATION

YA

/Stéven S. Dunﬁ} Operations Manager
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Enc.
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N. MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS,
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer bounderies of the Section.

Form C-102
Supersedes C-128
Effective 1-1-65

Operator Lease Well No.

MERRION OIL & GAS CORPORATION Cursor 1 1
Unit Letter Section Township Range County

M 20 26N 2W Rio Arriba
Actual Footage Location of Well:

-t

1180 feet from the South line and 1125 feet {rom the Vje\g L line

Ground Level Zlev. Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage:

Gallup

7380

Undesignated Gallup

160

AcCTes

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.

2. If more than one lcase is dedicated to the well, oulline each and identify the ownership thercol (both as to working

interest and royalty).

3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli-

dated by communitization, unitization, {orce-pooling. etc?

(] Yes E] No

‘

If answer is

If answer is “‘yes]” type of consolidation

‘no;” list the owners and tract descriptions which haveactually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of

this form if necessary.)

No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have beén consolidated (by communitization, unitization,

forced-pooling, or otherwise)or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been appraved by the Commis-

sion.
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ﬁ' i | hereby certify that the information con-
I ﬂ’/ | tained herein is true cnd complute to the
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l ] Sosition
[ ] Oeprations Manager
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i ! Merrion Oil & Gas Corporation
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TIERRION OIL & GA‘“ (‘ORPORA’IION

Curs
1180'FSL & 1125*er

Sep.?0 T26N R2W
fio Arriba Co., N.Mo




